
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 

No. JU/Exam-2/Conf./2025/2705         Date : 06/06/2025 

/ / NOTIFICATION / / 

Time Table of  B.A.B.Ed. IInd, IVth & VIth Semester (Four Year Course)  

Exam June 2025 

 (For College - Regular, Ex & ATKT - Students) 
 

Time : 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M. 
  
 

B.A.B.Ed. IInd Semester                          (For College - Regular, Ex & ATKT - Students) 

Date Day Title of Paper 

19-06-2025 Thursday FOUNDATION COURSE-1 (MORAL VALUE AND LANGUAGE-II) 

21-06-2025 Saturday FOUNDATION COURSE-2 (DEVELOPMENT OF INTREPRENEURSHIP-II) 

24-06-2025 Tuesday LEARNING AND TEACHING 

26-06-2025 Thursday CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT AND SCHOOL  

28-06-2025 Saturday HINDI LITERATURE / ENGLISH LITERATURE / SANSKRIT / URDU 

01-07-2025 Tuesday MATHEMATICS 

03-07-2025 Thursday HISTORY / PHILOSOPHY / ECONOMICS 

05-07-2025 Saturday SOCIOLOGY / PSYCHOLOGY 

08-07-2025 Tuesday GEOGRAPHY / POLITICAL SCIENCE 

 

 
 

B.A.B.Ed. IVth Semester                          (For College - Regular, Ex & ATKT - Students) 

Date Day Title of Paper 

18-06-2025 Wednesday FOUNDATION COURSE-1 (MORAL VALUE AND LANGUAGE-IV) 

20-06-2025 Friday FOUNDATION COURSE-2 (ENVIRONMENTAL STUIDES-II) 

23-06-2025 Monday EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY AND ICT 

25-06-2025 Wednesday CREATING AND INCLUSIVE EDUCATION 

27-06-2025 Friday HINDI LITERATURE / ENGLISH LITERATURE / SANSKRIT / URDU 

30-06-2025 Monday MATHEMATICS 

02-07-2025 Wednesday HISTORY / PHILOSOPHY / ECONOMICS 

04-07-2025 Friday SOCIOLOGY / PSYCHOLOGY 

07-07-2025 Monday GEOGRAPHY / POLITICAL SCIENCE 

 



 

 

 
Time : 09.00 A.M. to 12.00 P.M. 

 

B.A.B.Ed. VIth Semester                          (For College - Regular, Ex & ATKT - Students) 

Date Day Title of Paper 

19-06-2025 Thursday FOUNDATION COURSE-1 (MORAL VALUE AND LANGUAGE-VI) 

21-06-2025 Saturday FOUNDATION COURSE-2 (BASIC COMPUTER & IT- II)   

24-06-2025 Tuesday Pedagogy Subject - I (Choose Any One) 

I. HINDI II. ENGLISH III. SANSKRIT IV. URDU 

26-06-2025 Thursday Pedagogy Subject - II (Choose Any One) 

I. HISTORY II. CIVICS III. GEOGRAPHY          IV. ECONOMICS 

V. SOCIAL SCIENCE 

28-06-2025 Saturday HINDI LITERATURE / ENGLISH LITERATURE / SANSKRIT / URDU 

01-07-2025 Tuesday MATHEMATICS 

03-07-2025 Thursday HISTORY / PHILOSOPHY / ECONOMICS 

05-07-2025 Saturday SOCIOLOGY / PSYCHOLOGY 

08-07-2025 Tuesday GEOGRAPHY / POLITICAL SCIENCE 

 

 

 
 

 

      EXAM CONTROLLER 
 

Copy to :- 

1- Principal, All Concerning College, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
2- Dy./Asstt. Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
3- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
4- PA/CA to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
5- Flying squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
6- Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
7- I/C, M.P. Online, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
8- Sh. H.K. Dwivedi, I/C IT Cell, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

 
 
 
 
 

ASST. REGISTRAR (EXAM) 


